
ECTA Lion's Head Trial Results -  Saturday May 25th, 2019
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 7 Brian Wojnarowski Sherco 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 23 12 2 3 6 21 5 2 3 1
2nd 40 Brandon Cambareri Sherco 3 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 2 1 2 38 10 9 10 9 12 10 4 5 1
3rd 8 Mike Feiner TRS 3 5 3 2 1 5 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 3 2 1 59 17 19 12 11 11 5 4 7 5

Pos # Advanced 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 90 Rob Smithurst Sherco 0 2 3 1 0 2 3 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 3 44 8 13 13 10 12 5 6 9 0
2nd 52 Curtis Marshall Beta 3 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 3 2 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 53 19 14 8 12 10 7 3 10 2
3rd 50 Norm Jewett Ossa 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 3 1 2 3 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 58 16 11 18 13 8 6 4 13 1
4th 76 Bryan Marshall Beta 3 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 3 1 3 2 5 3 3 3 63 20 14 15 14 4 7 9 11 1

Pos # Intermediate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 117 Devyn Marshall Beta 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 5 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 3 2 1 0 1 37 10 10 12 5 15 7 4 4 2

Pos # Veteran 45 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 74 Blair Flux GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 29 2 1 0 0
2nd 77 Trevor Howarth Beta 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 5 1 2 0 29 1 1 0 1
3rd 61 John Purse GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 13 3 4 4 2 22 7 3 0 0
4th 63 Dave Cordy Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 18 5 6 3 4 21 5 5 1 0
5th 26 Dave Main Beta 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 20 5 5 5 5 19 8 3 2 0
6th 27 Neil Carter Sherco 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 23 9 3 5 6 16 13 1 1 1

Pos # Junior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 108 Daniel Feiner TRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 3 1 2 5 25 4 2 1 0
2nd 155 Lucas Cambareri Beta 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 5 3 0 1 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 3 1 1 43 20 13 3 7 15 5 4 5 3

Pos # Super Vet 55 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 62 Dave Brown Ossa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 6 1 3 26 5 0 0 1
2nd 100 Paul Howarth Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 3 5 1 27 1 0 3 1
3rd 51 Dave Southam Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 3 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18 5 2 7 4 21 7 1 3 0
4th 58 Dave Butler TRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 22 7 5 7 3 19 7 3 3 0

Line # Clubman (A-Z) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
J Charlie McMeil GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 12 7 1 3 1 25 5 1 0 1
I Freddy McNeil GasGas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 2 5 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 1 3 32 11 9 6 6 17 6 3 5 1

V45 Stuart McNeil GasGas 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 24 3 3 10 8 16 13 0 2 1
V45 Brian Schroeder Sherco 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 2 3 2 43 10 12 13 8 14 6 3 7 2
Adv Mike Thomson Sherco 3 3 3 1 3 0 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 73 23 14 16 20 8 3 1 16 4
Adv Peter Vencel Montesa 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 68 16 20 16 16 5 3 7 17 0

Next CMA event: SCR - Ohsweken, ON  June 9th, 2019 

..



ECTA Lion's Head Trial Results -  Sunday May 26th, 2019
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 7 Brian Wojnarowski Sherco 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 2 1 1 27 3 1 1 0
2nd 8 Mike Feiner TRS 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 34 10 12 7 5 14 10 2 5 1
3rd 40 Brandon Cambareri Sherco 0 1 5 1 2 2 3 2 1 0 1 0 1 5 1 1 3 3 0 2 5 0 0 0 5 1 1 3 1 3 0 1 54 18 15 11 10 8 11 4 5 4

Pos # Advanced 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 90 Rob Smithurst Sherco 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 5 25 7 5 5 8 16 11 3 1 1
2nd 53 Cal Whiffing Sherco 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 3 2 41 11 12 7 11 12 8 5 6 1
3rd 50 Norm Jewett Ossa 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 1 2 0 3 3 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 43 16 7 11 9 11 8 6 6 1
4th 52 Curtis Marshall Beta 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 1 5 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 5 3 3 45 7 15 12 11 11 9 4 6 2
5th 76 Bryan Marshall Beta 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 1 3 3 3 5 54 18 14 10 12 9 7 5 9 2

Pos # Intermediate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 117 Devyn Marshall Beta 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 26 5 9 5 7 18 6 6 1 1
2nd 108 Daniel Feiner TRS 1 5 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 2 2 2 1 41 8 12 17 4 13 8 4 5 2

Pos # Veteran 45 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 77 Trevor Howarth Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 31 1 0 0 0
2nd 74 Blair Flux GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 30 2 0 0 0
3rd 63 Dave Cordy Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 19 6 3 3 7 20 9 1 1 1
4th 27 Neil Carter Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 5 0 1 24 5 11 2 6 19 7 3 2 1

Pos # Junior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 155 Lucas Cambareri Beta 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 5 37 10 9 9 9 17 1 8 5 1
2nd 110 Trevor Scott Sherco 3 5 2 0 2 2 1 1 5 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 64 16 17 14 17 7 6 5 11 3

Pos # Super Vet 55 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 100 Paul Howarth Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 2 1 2 2 25 7 0 0 0
2nd 33 Cam Whffing Sherco 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 11 0 3 6 2 24 5 3 0 0
3rd 51 Dave Southam Montesa 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 15 4 4 6 1 22 6 3 1 0
4th 58 Dave Butler TRS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 25 6 9 5 5 18 6 5 3 0
5th 62 Dave Brown Ossa 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 5 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 27 6 6 7 8 17 8 4 2 1

Line # Clubman (A-Z) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
J Jordan Ferrow Scorpa 3 5 0 5 0 5 1 1 1 1 3 5 1 3 3 3 5 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 3 3 3 3 67 17 18 12 20 7 8 2 10 5
J John Ferrow Scorpa 5 5 3 5 3 1 3 1 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 0 3 0 1 0 3 3 1 5 5 3 3 3 97 31 20 24 22 3 4 2 13 10
J Ryan Rosborough 5 3 0 1 3 5 3 2 0 0 5 27 18
J Chris MacDonald 5 3 5 13
I Freddy McNeil GasGas 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 2 23 6 6 6 5 16 11 3 2 0
I Charlie McNeil GasGas 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 3 3 0 2 1 3 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 37 9 6 11 11 15 4 6 7 0
I Rob Lang 5 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 0 0 3 2 5 3 1 1 5 3 5 5 97 29 21 22 25 2 3 3 16 8

V45 Stuart McNeil GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 3 2 26 8 6 8 4 18 6 4 4 0
V45 Brian Schroeder Sherco 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 25 5 3 8 9 19 6 4 2 1
Adv Mike Thomson Sherco 0 1 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 5 3 3 1 2 1 5 3 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 58 20 11 15 12 8 8 4 9 3
Adv Peter Vencel Montesa 1 1 3 3 2 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 5 3 5 3 71 22 14 18 17 5 6 2 17 2

Next CMA event: SCR - Ohsweken, ON  June 9th, 2019 


